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

# Supplements: 1 Home Energy Score:
Yirtual Tour Yideo Tour Wrnty: HOME 55+ wiiffidavit Y/N: N
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10-19.99AC # Acres: 1417 Lot Dimensions:
Witfmt: View: MNTAIN, TERRITR, VALLEY Lot Desc: GATED, GEN-SLP, LEVEL, PRIVATE
Body Water. Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR
RESIDENCE INFORVATION
Upper SQFT: 1027  SFSrc:  Prev List #Bdrms:. 4 #Bath: 472 #HAvl 2 Year Built: RESALE
Main SQFT: 2485 TotUp/Mn: 3512 Roof: COMP Stylee 25TORY, TRAD Green Cert: Energy Eff.:
Lower SQFT: 324 #Fireplaces: 2 | GAS, PELLSTY Parking: Exteriorn CEDAR, WOOD
Total SQFT: 4788  Addl. SQFT: Mainf 952 #Gar: JIDETACHD,, BsmtFnd: PARTBAS, PARTFIN
RV Desc:
REMARKS

XStDir: 99 North, YWest on SW Sunset Blvd, South on SW Baker Rd, property is on the left

Publicc  Southern charm defines property where classic elegance & privacy meet; Enjoy life & live your dream at this luxurious estate. Stunning
views of Mt.Hood, Adams & St. Helens. Surrounded hy vineyards & territorial views. Meticulously maintained grounds, wipool, barn & shop.
Expert handiwork infout. Grand entry wisoaring ceilings. Hardwood floors throughout. Security system. Fully fenced on a private, gated lane.

Your own private paradise!

APPROXIGATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: Mf20X 21 /FIREPL, HARDWOD, HI-CEIL MstrBd: M/20X 21 f HARDWOD, SOAKTUB, SUITE Bths - Full/Part
Kitchen: Mf16X 16 /BI-GRILL, GOURMET, ISLAND 2nd Bd: Ur 13X 16 /BATH, CLOSET, HARDWOD Upper Lvl: 271
Dining: MI12X 14 F FORMAL HARDWOD FdBed: Ui14X 15 IBATH, CLOSET, HARDWOD Main Lvl: 2"
Family: Mf12X 16 F HARDWOD BONUS: Uji20X 26 /BATH, VAULTED Lower Lvl: (/0
GSTQTR: Mf13X 16 / BATH, HARDWOD, KITCHEN SUNPRCH: Mf12X 15 | HARDWOD Tota Bth: 452
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-GRILL, BI-MICO, BI-REFR, COOQK-IS, D-DRAFT, DISPOSL, FS-RANG, GASAPPL, PANTRY
Interior: BI-VACM, GAR-OPN, HARDWOD, LAUNDRY, MARBLE, OWSECUR, PAS-SOL, SOAKTUB, TILE-FL, WAINSCO
Exterior: BARN, DECK, FENCED, F5-HTUB, GAZEBO, GSTATR, POOL, PORCH, SHOP, SPRNKLR
Accessibility:
Cool: CENTAIR Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Hot Water: GAS Fuel: GAS, SOL-SUP
FINANCIAL
PTax’Yr $13,121.46 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned/REO: N
HOA: N Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
Tenns Considered:

List Date 1425/2018
COMPARARY F INFDFNRA TIOM







THE

KELLY
GROUP

REAL ESTATE

Kelly Hagglund, Principal Broker I:E prr—
Licensed in Oregon [° MLS.

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

The Kelly Group Real Estate | 215 N Blaine Street, Newberg, OR 97132 | 503-538-4531
Home Packet Designed by The Kelly Group Real Estate. All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. 2.9.2018



